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Golden Plains High School Volleyball

Front (L-R):  Hannah Antholz, Brandy Gilbert, Angela Ritter, Jenna Bruggeman, Viridiana Beltran, Randi Cressler Back: (L-R)  Morgan Walz, Raquel 
Garcia, McKayla Albertson, Laura Clapp, Melissa Ritter, Jacy Moss, Avery Spresser Not pictured:  Emily Wachendorfer, Coaches Orba Smith and Traci 
Uehlin. Photo by Judy Rogers.

COLBY IMPLEMENT

405 W. Horton Ave.    •    785-462-3391 or 1-800-532-6529

“Nothing runs like a Deere”

Low finance rates
or waivers are 
available on 
John Deere
combines
and heads. Model STS  

Combine

Peoples State Bank 

Member
FDIC

GOOD LUCK FOR 
ALL AREA 

STUDENTS !!

Colby      Hoxie      McDonald

Saturday, Aug. 29 @ Healy – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 1 @ St. Francis – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 8 @ Rexford – 4 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 12 @ Dighton – 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 15 @ Rexford – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 22 @ Brewster – 4 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 26 – JV Tournament @ Brewster – 10 a.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 29 vs. Healy @ Rexford 
Tuesday, Oct. 6 vs. Triplains @ Winona – 4 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 9 vs. Wallace Co. @ Rexford – 4:30 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 10. @ Hill City Tournament – 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 13 vs. Logan Co. @ Rexford – 4 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 17 WKLL Tournament @ Dighton – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 20 Regionals
Saturday, Oct. 24 Sub-State
Friday & Saturday, Oct. 30-31 State @ FHSU

Volleyball Schedule


